Opis produktu

Kosa CLAAS 6m.

Dane aktualne na dzien: 29-01-2026 14:56

Link do produktu: https://www.sklep.rai-bud.pl/kosa-claas-6m-p-6779.html

Kosa CLAAS 6m.

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

811,80 zt
660,00 zt
AKC001513
AKC001512
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